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Committee on Buildings

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to:

LAMAR WHITECO OUTDOOR 1770 W. 41ST AVE ; -;     GARY,

IN 46408

For the erection of a sign/signboard over 24 feet in height and/or over 100 square feet (in area of one face) at:

3"

Corcoran's Pub, 1615 N. Wells

-24~feet 100 feet

DIMENSIONS:       length 10 feet height 10 feet

Height above grade/roof to top of sign TOTAL SQUARE FOOT AREA

Such sign shall comply with all applicable provisions of Chapter 194-tV of the Chicago Zoning

Ordinance and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago governing the

construction and maintenance of outdoor signs, signboards and structures.
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RE: 1615 N Wells Council Order

RE: 1615 N Wells Council Order

Eastwood, Chuck

Sent: Friday, October 15, 2010 2:13 PM

To:    Alebich, Geralyn

Cc: twichlinski@lamar.com <mailto:twichlinski@lamar.com>

Yes, Please do. Thanks,

Chuck

From: Alebich, Geralyn
Sent: Friday, October 15, 2010 11:47 AM
To: Eastwood, Chuck
Cc: twichlinski@lamar.com <mailto:twichlinski@lamar.com>

Subject: FW: 1615 N Wells Council Order

Chuck,

Do I have Alderman Daley's permission to correct the above grade measurement on the face of the council order? Geri

From: Thomas Wichlinski [twichlinski@lamar.com
<mailto:twichlinski@lamar.com>] . Sent: Friday, October 15,
2010 11:44 AM ! To: Alebich, Geralyn

Subject: RE: 1615 N Wells Council Order

1 The 100 sf is correct the height above grade to the top of the sign will be 34 ft high.

Thomas Wichlinski
Lamar Advertising
Real Estate Development Group
500 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 2200
Chicago, Illinois 60611

Phone 773-242-1054 ext 321 . Fax
312-828-9891

www.lamar.com <http://www.lamar.com>

From: Alebich, Geralyn [<mailto:geralyn.alebich@cityofchicago.org>]
Sent: Friday, October 15, 2010 11:41 AM
To: twichlinski@lamar.com <mailto:twichlinski@lamar.com>
Cc: Eastwood, Chuck
Subject: 1615 N Wells Council Order
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Tom,

If the council order that we have has incorrect dimensions, we have to correct it. Your council order indicates 24 ft
above grade and 100 sq ft in diameter.

Geri

<https://mail.cityofchicago.local/owa/?ae=Item&t=IPM.Note&id=RgAAAAARSaIx3uN4>... 10/18/2010
fZ       f±     CITY   Q P   CH ICAGO

ES-SSi. O E PARIIV1

APPLICATION NUMBER100363932

DRAWINGS D >ES ATTACHED     r~] NQ

type of sign      FLAT OR BOX

ADDRESS OF SIGN

1615 N WELLS ST. 60614-
FT

9
FT

10

SQ FT

99

LBS 1,250

type of permit NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIGN)
PAYER OF ANNUAL INSPECTION

TERPSTRA, JON

1770 W. 41ST AVE GARY, TN 46408

(219)980-1147

SHAPE OF SIGN REGULAR

SIGN WILL READ

VARIOUS ADVERTISERS

SIGN MANUFACTURES

DAKTRONTCS

TOTAL WATTAGE

480
ADDRESS WHERE SIGN CAN BE SEEN PRIOR TO ERECTION

TYPE OF LAMP OTHER

NO OF BALLAST/TRANSFORMERS1

TYPE OK SUPPORT FOR SIGN OTHER

SIGN BOARD SUPPORT MEMBERS STFFI

ANNUAL FEE CONSTRUCTION FEE 1017 .B FEE TOTAL FEE AMOUNT PAID BALANCE DUE

Check # for Zoning

500.00

500.00 Check # for DCAP
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Check # for Zoning

500.00

500.00 Check # for DCAP

LOCATION OF SWITCH OUTSIDE SIGN

SIGN LOCATION

INSTALL A 10 X 10 CHANGING IMAGE SIGN ON THE SOUTH FACE OF THE EXISTING BUILDING

Ttie undersioned certify that the statements in this annhcation are true and correct nrul that all work done under the nronosed oermit will conform tn the leouirements of the Chicaeo Municin:il Cnde

N90950

ELECT CONTR

DUNNING ELECTRICAL SERVICES IN
SIGN ERECTOR

LAMAR WHITECO OUTDOOR

ADDRESS
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE

The permit issued on this application will authorize only signs here applied for It other signs are to be erected ihcy must be covered by additional permits

6809 W. IRVING PARK RD. CHICAC

City of Chicago Richard M. Daley, Mayor
Department of Buildings

Richard Monocchio. Commissioner

ES PERM APP WEB CEH010808

TYPE 01" BUSINESS COM DINING Other SIGN BOND REQUIRED1                      fj YES

Name CORCORAN'S COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED                Q YES

Lie a is special permission required from chief electrical [x]yes if yes, attach letter
of request

Renewal Date

Projects Over: |Y 1 Private Property [nIpuWic Way                Grant Permit #

1   I Planned Development/Manufacturing PMD/PDS Zoning District    Bl Other TIME STAMP

TYPE OK SIGN [xl ADVERTISING                      [x] ILLUMINATE           [~J MOVEABLE
[~| BUSINESS ..                         [~\ FLASHING
TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FEET)                                                3 1

TOTAL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SQ FT ) 99

TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SQ FT ) 99

HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP)                                          34ft lin

DISTANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (ft)                                                   12
DISTANCE OF STRUCTURE INNER EDGE (ft) 22

SIGN CLERK APPROVED FOR PERMIT

DISTANCE FROM (ft) A. PUBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES) 500 B EXPRESSWAY (IF
LESS THAN 1,000 FT.) C RESIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTISING SIGNS ONLY)
125

REMARKS

IF REPLACEMENT SIGN OR CHANGE OF FACE, WHAT DOES T>rE EXISTING SIGN READ'

Original Payee:

Landmark Hold:      |   | Status:

ZONING (OFFICE USE ONLY)

ES_PERM_APP_WEB CEI1010808

DEPARTMENT OF ZONING CITY OF
CHICAGO OFFICE OF THE ZONING

ADMINISTRATOR
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Applicant:

Location of Sign:_ Zoning District:
(Name of Sipji Company)

(Street Address) North

Ml

West

Ko^.th Ave

2. 3.

4

5. 6.
South

Type of Sign (check one for each section)

A) *)C Signboards, Flat, Projecting,

Awnings

B) Business LD or    X1 Advertising

Non-Illuminated, Illuminated, Flashing and /or Moving

Height above curb level ft. - in.

Gross area of sign     *-? ^ ft.

Total area of all signs sq. ft.
ft.

Project over public way: yes or no (please circle one) If yes; ft. in.

in.
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Distance from curb line

Distance from expressway or major route (within 1000 ft.)     K-j^/U- ft.

Is sign visible from expressway or major route; yes or no (please circle one) Distance from park (over 10 acres)    M

ft. Distance from residential zone-V" ft.

ALL TILE ABOVE QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED FULLY

'QI n: In E6-6 and B6-7 Districts, exact sign cooy must be

indicated

•   roof signs indicate height above grade ft.

 in
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